
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 36 2021 (29/08/2021 - 04/09/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC TV
 ABC Kids/ABC TV Plus
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 9Rush + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 10 Shake + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News Regional + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 BBC Earth
 BBC First
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 Club MTV
 CMT
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 DreamWorks
 E!
 E! +2
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 FOX Arena
 FOX Arena+2
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2

4.7
1.4
0.1
2.0
16.8
0.8
3.8
0.4
15.1
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.2
5.1
0.8
0.8
0.1
0.3
1.2
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.7
0.7
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.7
0.1
0.8
0.1
1.3
0.2

1886
878
259
1086
3272
717
1388
534
3074
544
499
394
121
2249
455
686
190
269
1340
533
485
180
516
507
200
261
321
323
153
107
137
107
112
87
278
185
112
339
659
260
312
198
56
236
133
372
242
601
179
649
242

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 36 2021 (29/08/2021 - 04/09/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 FOX Comedy
 FOX Comedy +2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX Crime
 FOX Crime +2
 FOX Docos
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX Funny
 Fox Funny +2
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX One
 FOX One +2
 FOX Sci Fi
 FOX Sci Fi +2
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX Sleuth
 FOX Sleuth +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 History Channel
 Investigation Discovery
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 LMN
 Movies Action
 Movies Action +2
 Movies Comedy
 Movies Drama
 Movies Family
 Movies Family +2
 Movies Hits
 Movies Kids
 Movies Masterpiece
 Movies Premiere
 Movies Premiere +2
 Movies Romance
 Movies Thriller
 MTV
 MTV Classic
 MTV Hits
 Nat Geo Wild

0.4
0.2
0.6
1.0
0.1
0.2
3.5
0.6
0.2
4.2
0.5
1.0
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.3
0.0
1.0
0.1
0.7
0.2
0.8
0.3
0.1
1.1
0.2
0.8
0.5
1.6
0.2
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.1

383
225
471
407
183
459
1267
522
253
1160
230
480
145
210
97
480
105
377
146
417
411
555
395
374
837
305
508
270
961
307
473
181
319
226
465
311
361
278
337
202
414
219
385
546
199
344
314
276
291
273
240

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au

Data © OzTAM Pty Limited 2020.
The Data may not be reproduced, published or communicated (electronically or in hard copy) without the prior written consent of OzTAM.
Level 2, Suite 1, 124 Walker Street, North Sydney NSW 2060 Australia. ABN 87 089 146 396
T +61 2 9929 7210 F +61 2 9929 3445 E info@oztam.com.auW oztam.com.au

https://www.regionaltam.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2021/06/Regional-TAM-Affiliation-Changes-Overview-1-July-2021.pdf
mailto:info@oztam.com.au
http://oztam.com.au


Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 36 2021 (29/08/2021 - 04/09/2021) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 National Geographic
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon
 Pop Up Hits
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Racing 2
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 TLC
 TLC+2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.5
1.5
0.2
0.0
0.1
3.2
0.0
0.1
0.4
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.1
1.2
0.2
0.6
1.0

533
367
113
0
219
934
138
141
273
130
108
317
149
720
229
301
999

 ALL FTA 56.3 4644
 ALL STV 43.7 4301
 ALL TV 100.0 5016

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2021. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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